

Patch Cord, Multimode, 50/125, Duplex, LC to LC, 1 meter, Aqua, Premium Performance

OR-P3DF2LRGZGZ001M



Fiber optic cable assembly patch cord, multimode, 50/125, duplex, LC to LC, 1 meter, aqua, premium performance.

features & benefits



specifications

Dimensions

Length Metric: 1

Cord Information

Connector Type End One: LC Connector Type End Two: LC

Jacket Color: Aqua

Buy American Act Compliance

Country of Origin: TAIWAN

Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant